9/3/2019 CAPACITORS, ELECTROCHEMICAL - COMPONENT | UL Product iQ
BBBG2.MH61110 - CAPACITORS, ELECTROCHEMICAL -
COMPONENT
Capacitors, Electrochemical - Component
See General Information for Capacitors, Electrochemical - Component
PRC TECH LLC MH61110
105 Jordan Rd, Suite 3
Troy, NY 12180 USA
Model
Single
Capacitor
Capacitor
Module
Stationary
Use Only
Controlled
Environment
Temp Limits, °C*
Capacitance,
F Voltage
PR030F(A) X — — — 30 4.0
PR340F(A) X — — — 340 4.0
PR375F(A) X — — — 375 4.0
PR9000F(A) X — — — 9000 4.0
PR12000F(A) X — — — 12000 4.0
PR14000F(A) X — — — 14000 4.0
PR0140F(A) X — — — 140 4.0
PR0200F(A) X — — — 200 4.0
PR0800F(A) X — — — 800 4.0
PR1100F(A) X — — — 1100 4.0
PR6800F(A) X — — — 6800 4.0
PR0160 (a) X — — — 160 4.0
PR0500 (a) X — — — 500 4.0
* Only applicable to capacitors or capacitor modules for use in "stationary only" applications that are located in controlled environments.
(a) - Followed by additional numbers or letters representing non-safety related identifiers.
Marking: Company name or trademark, model designation and the Recognized Component Mark  .
Last Updated on 2018-11-20
The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under
UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service.
Always look for the Mark on the product.